1.00 1  1079.108294036  1,199.0051  119.90MENS SHIRT  SIGNATURE  1,199.00

1.00 2  550.008576138  550.0051  0.00MENS SHIRT  cord  699.00

1.00 3  1799.107384632  1,999.0051  199.90MENS JEANS  DENIM SPYRUN  1,999.00

1.00 4  1529.1085790*  1,699.0051  169.90.BAZAR  1,699.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

4957.00

Invoice Total :

RS. FOUR THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

489.70  4957.30Total  5596.00